
Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Zip Phone Email Date Class Taken
RE/MAX Finest Tonya Adams 4816 Main Street Suite H Spring Hill 37174 (615) 347-9442 tonyasellsnashville@hotmail.com 7/10/2023
David Jent Realty & Auction (LEW) Meechie Biggers 430 West Commerce Street Lewisburg 37091 (931) 359-6631 meechie@davidjentrealty.com 4/28/2022
Crye-Leike, Inc. - Columbia Betsa Bolden 1118 Nashville Highway Columbia 38401 (931) 638-0943 boldenb@crye-leike.com 5/2/2024
Keller Williams Realty (SH) Diane Bone 5083 Main Street Spring Hill 37174 (931) 446-0805 dianebone@realtracs.com 5/2/2024
Flora Mid-South Realty Avien Bost 1288 First Ave. Lawrenceburg 38464 (931) 762-4247 abosttn@gmail.com 4/28/2022
First Realty Group Robert Brindley 113 North First Street Pulaski 38478 (931) 363-2644 robert@frg1.com 4/28/2022
R. W. Daniel Realty Group Danny Burdette 1330 Camp Ground Rd Savannah 38372 (731) 438-3526 burdette@realtracs.com 4/28/2022
First Realty Group Pat Byrd 113 North First Street Pulaski 38478 (931) 363-2644 patbyrd@realtracs.com 4/28/2022
First Realty Group Pat Byrd 113 North First Street Pulaski 38478 (931) 580-4507 patbyrd@realtracs.com 5/2/2024
Weichert REALTORS Lampley Grp Rachel Caffey 852 W. Commerce St. Lewisburg 37091 (979) 709-9617 rachelcaffey.realtor@gmail.com 5/2/2024
Crye-Leike, Inc. - Columbia Jimmy Campbell 1118 Nashville Highway Columbia 38401 (931) 540-8400 jimmy.campbell@crye-leike.com 4/28/2022
Crye-Leike, Inc. - Columbia Jimmy Campbell 1118 Nashville Highway Columbia 38401 (931) 626-6060 jimmy.campbell@crye-leike.com 5/2/2024
Crye-Leike of Nashville, Inc. Deborah Cox 5407 Main Street Spring Hill 37174 (931) 797-0631 djslayd74@gmail.com 5/2/2024
Weichert REALTORS Lampley Grp Chris Diestelow 852 W. Commerce St. Lewisburg 37091 (931) 422-5510 chrisdiestelow@aol.com 4/28/2022
Crye-Leike, Inc. - Columbia Jimmy Dugger 1118 Nashville Highway Columbia 38401 615-210-5027 jimmyd@jimmyddugger.com 9/2/2021
Crye-Leike, Inc. - Columbia Tiffany Earl 1118 Nashville Highway Columbia 38401 (931) 982-5809 tiffany.earl4realestate@gmail.com 5/2/2024
Dream Key Real Estate LLC Marie Eubanks 201-B W. Washington St. Athens 35612 (256) 206-6420 marie.eubanks@gmail.com 4/28/2022
Crye-Leike, Inc. - Columbia Doug Foglia 1118 Nashville Highway Columbia 38401 (931) 619-7744 dougfoglia@yahoo.com 5/2/2024
Bob White Realty Hardin Franklin 505 West College St. Pulaski 38478 931-638-7438 hardincfranklin@gmail.com 9/2/2021
Bob White Realty Hardin Franklin 505 West College St. Pulaski 38478 (931) 638-7438 hardincfranklin@gmail.com 5/2/2024
United Country - Columbia Rlty Sandra Gandee 740 Nashville Hwy Columbia 38401 (931) 388-3600 sg9687@realtracs.com 5/2/2024
BMA Properties Kaila Gentry 110 Franklin Ave. North Fayetteville 37334 (931) 438-4492 kgentry@realtracs.com 4/28/2022
BMA Properties Kaila Gentry 110 Franklin Ave. North Fayetteville 37334 (931) 607-8269 kgentry@realtracs.com 5/2/2024
BMA Properties Makinsie Gifford 110 Franklin Ave. North Fayetteville 37334 (931) 652-2215 mgifford@realtracs.com 5/2/2024
TN Crossroads Realty Shelly Goolsby 314 S 1st St. Pulaski 38478 (931) 309-7931 bmsteach1@gmail.com 5/2/2024
Grover Collins Real Estate Wickey Gower 1103 Nashville Highway Lewisburg 37091 931-359-6231 gwickey3864@gmail.com 4/28/2022
Crye-Leike of Nashville, Inc. Kimberly Hanback 5407 Main Street Spring Hill 37174 (615) 305-5595 kimberlyhanback@gmail.com 5/2/2024
Haney Realty & Property Mgmt, LLC Daniel Haney 109 S. 1st St. Pulaski 38478 931-309-8291 dhaney@realtracs.com 9/2/2021
Crye-Leike, Inc. - Columbia Bonnie Hickman 1118 Nashville Highway Columbia 38401 931-540-8400 bonnie.hickman@crye-leike.com 9/2/2021
Re/Max Pros Heath Hill 103 Weakley Creek Rd. Suite 2 Lawrenceburg 38464 (931) 762-1126 hhill@realtracs.com 4/28/2022
Re/Max Pros Steve Hill 103 Weakley Creek Rd. Suite 2 Lawrenceburg 38464 (931) 762-1126 stevehill@realtracs.com 4/28/2022
Crye-Leike, Inc. - Columbia Hayden Humphrey 1118 Nashville Highway Columbia 38401 615-838-0860 haydenhumphrey911@yahoo.com 9/2/2021
Haney Realty & Property Mgmt, LLC Sherry Johnson 109 S. 1st St. Pulaski 38478 (931) 347-9150 smjohn914@gmail.com 4/28/2022
Blue Ribbon Realty Janet LeBlanc 855 Cedar Grove Rd. Chapel Hill 37034 (931) 607-6583 jgonzal@realtracs.com 5/2/2024
Grover Collins Real Estate Joe Liggett 1103 Nashville Highway Lewisburg 37091 931-359-6231 jbl76@att.net 9/2/2021
Town & Country, REALTORS Robin Lindzy 1412 Trotwood Ave., Suite 36 Columbia 38401 (931) 380-1820 lindzyr@realtracs.com 4/28/2022
Crye-Leike, Inc. - Columbia Shannon Miller 1118 Nashville Highway Columbia 38401 (931) 698-6582 shannon.miller@crye-leike.com 5/2/2024
Homestead-Kent Davis Realty James Miller 430 North Ellington Parkway Lewisburg 37091 931-993-9650 hmiller@realtracs.com 9/2/2021
Haney Realty & Property Mgmt, LLC Shelia Mittlesteadt 109 S. 1st St. Pulaski 38478 (931) 607-8338 smittlesteadt@gmail.com 5/2/2024
Bob White Realty Lee Ann Mize 505 West College St. Pulaski 38478 (931) 363-2544 leeannm@realtracs.com 4/28/2022
Bob White Realty Lee Ann Mize 505 West College St. Pulaski 38478 (931) 638-0662 leeannm@realtracs.com 5/2/2024
Crye-Leike, Inc. - Columbia Genia Muncy 1118 Nashville Highway Columbia 38401 931-273-1230 genia.muncy@crye-leike.com 9/2/2021
Dynasty Real Estate Services Carol Neal 16010 Highway 231-431 North Huntsville 35750 256-828-2090 carolnealsellshomes@gmail.com 4/28/2022
Weichert REALTORS Lampley Grp Gary North 852 W. Commerce St. Lewisburg 37091 (931) 422-5510 north@realtracs.com 4/28/2022
Re/Max Pros Gina Old 103 Weakley Creek Rd. Suite 2 Lawrenceburg 38464 (931) 762-1126 gold@realtracs.com 4/28/2022
Larry Hubbell Realty and Auction Sales Wayne Patterson 410 West 7th Street Columbia 38401 (931) 388-8887 tnwwfarms@hotmail.com 4/28/2022
Re/Max Encore Kristin Pendergraft 100 W 6th St Columbia 38401 615-306-2339 kristinatremax@gmail.com 9/2/2021



Re/Max Encore Kayla Provencio 100 W 6th St Columbia 38401 931-446-2136 KaylaPro1@gmail.com 9/2/2021
Re/Max Pros Angela Purcell 103 Weakley Creek Rd. Suite 2 Lawrenceburg 38464 (931) 242-5074 angiepurcellrealtor@gmail.com 5/2/2024
Haney Realty & Property Mgmt, LLC Delrois Rainey 109 S. 1st St. Pulaski 38478 931-309-0000 mdrainey17@gmail.com 9/2/2021
David Jent Realty & Auction (LEW) Kristi Richardson 430 West Commerce Street Lewisburg 37091 (931) 359-6631 kristirichardson19@gmail.com 4/28/2022
Crye-Leike, Inc. - Columbia Candace Settle 1118 Nashville Highway Columbia 38401 931-540-8400 candaceannsettle@gmail.com 9/2/2021
TriStar Elite Realty Peter Sierson 811 Hatcher Ln Columbia 38401 931-797-3535 psierson@gmail.com 9/2/2021
Re/Max Encore Cara Smith 100 W. 6th St. Columbia 38401 931-446-7204 carasmith.realtor@gmail.com 9/2/2021
Access Realty Donald Snow 200 E. College St. Fayetteville 37334 (256) 466-1632 dsnow6886@gmail.com 5/2/2024
TN Crossroads Realty Karen Sorrow 314 S 1st St. Pulaski 38478 (931) 309-8805 ksorrow@realtracs.com 5/2/2024
Crye-Leike, Inc. - Columbia Amy Springer 1118 Nashville Highway Columbia 38401 931-981-3777 amyspringersells4you@gmail.com 9/2/2021
TN Crossroads Realty Ronald Story 314 S 1st St. Pulaski 38478 615-557-6615 storyr@realtracs.com 9/2/2021
TN Crossroads Realty Ronald Story 314 S 1st St. Pulaski 38478 (931) 309-8805 storyr@realtracs.com 4/28/2022
TN Crossroads Realty Ronald Story 314 S 1st St. Pulaski 38478 (615) 557-6615 storyr@realtracs.com 5/2/2024
Town & Country, REALTORS Karen Thompson 1412 Trotwood Ave., Suite 36 Columbia 38401 (931) 619-4618 kthompson@realtracs.com 5/2/2024
EXP Realty Candice Van Bibber Jefferson 3401 Mallory Lane Franklin 37067 (888) 519-5113 onfireagent@gmail.com 4/28/2022
Keller Williams Realty (SH) Victoria Watts 714 N. Military Ave Lawrenceburg 38464 931-797-0477 Victoriawatts@kw.com 9/2/2021
Haney Realty & Property Mgmt, LLC Debbie Wilburn 109 S. 1st St. Pulaski 38478 (931) 347-9150 debbiewilburn2020@gmail.com 4/28/2022
United Country - Columbia Rlty Andy Wilhoite 740 Nashville Hwy Columbia 38401 (931) 446-6370 awilhoite@realtracs.com 5/2/2024
Homestead-Kent Davis Realty Terry Wolaver 430 North Ellington Parkway Lewisburg 37091 931-359-7603 twolaver@realtracs.com 9/2/2021


